

## Nomination for the

## BSA Distinguished Conservation Service Award Certificate

This conservation award is granted to organizations or individuals by the National Council of the Boy Scouts of America. Nominations are accepted from any recognized conservation or environmental protection organization. The organization or individual should have demonstrated leadership and a commitment to the education of youth on a regional, national, or international level reflecting the natural resource conservation and environmental improvement mission of the BSA Distinguished Conservation Service Awards program.

A letter of nomination should be addressed to the BSA Director of Conservation, Boy Scouts of America, PO Box 152079, Irving TX 75015-2079. Letters of endorsement are encouraged.

| Nominee:                                       |                             |   | _      |
|--|-----------------------------|---|--------|
| Address:                                       |                             |   | _      |
| City:  | State:                      | ZIP code:                                 | _      |
| Council:                                       | Council No.:                |   |        |
| Suggested citation for reading at the time     |                             |   |        |
|  |                             |   | -      |
| Nominator:                                     |                             |   | _      |
| Nominator's email:                             |                             |   | _      |
| Address:                                       |                             |   | _      |
| City:  | State:                      | ZIP code:                                 | _      |
|  | Phone No.:                  |   |        |
| Scout Executive's Approval (if applicable      | e)                          |   |        |
| On behalf of the council this nomination is ap | oproved for the BSA Disting | quished Conservation Service Award Certin | ficate |
| Scout Executive's signature:                   |                             | Date:                                     | _      |
| Attach letters of nomination and endorsem      | ent                         |   |        |

This application is submitted to the National BSA Director of Conservation and will be reviewed by the National Conservation Awards Committee. If awarded, the certificate will be mailed to the nominator for presentation.

Completed application and all supporting documents must be submitted to the National Conservation Awards Committee by emailing to <a href="mailto:conservation@scouting.org">conservation@scouting.org</a> or by mail to: Director of Conservation, Boy Scouts of America, PO Box 152079, Irving TX 75015-2079